

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5826 OF 2011

MUKUND DEWANGAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anushruti, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  
|Court Master | |Asstt. Registrar |