

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8704-8706/2014

ICICI LOMBARD GEN. INSURANCE CO. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGAWWA BASAPPA KALLOLLI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4137 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8709-8710 of 2014

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8712-8713 of 2014

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already
issued to the respondents.

List again on 26.8.2014.

(M.K. Hanjura)
Registrar