

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 32827/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
16/11/2009 in AFO No. 554/2007 passed by the High Court Of
Uttarakhand At Nainital)

ABBAL SINGH PANWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INS.CO.TR.DIV.MANAGER & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in
refiling SLP and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32828/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32833/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32835/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 30/09/2015

These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur

Date: 2015.09.30

18:57:02 IST

List on 06.10.2015.

Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar