

ITEM NO.5, 6, 14

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV,X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5826/2011

MUKUND DEWANGAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

AND

SLP(C) No. 32827 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No. 32828 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 32833 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 32835 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

C.A. Nos. 4068-4069 of 2012

Date : 06/10/2015 These appeals/petitions were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Roopali Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. H. K. Chaturvedi, Adv.Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.Ms. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwary, Adv.
 Mr. C.K. Rai, Adv.

 Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.
 Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.

 Mr. S.D. Raman, Av.
 Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List together on 08.12.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar