

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6379/2013

BHIMRAO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUSHILA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Uday B. Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.
Shahid AliRao, Adv.
Mr.Nand Ram,Adv.
Mr.Kulbir Sing M., Adv.

Mr. M. K. Dua,Adv.
Mr.Kishore Rawat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th December, 2015 along with
C.A.No.5826/2011 etc.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar